HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: GT.50X110C2



Features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. Can be opened and closed numerous times without failure.

Adjustable so one size can accommodate multiple bundle sizes.

Grip Tie Strap, 11.0" x .5", PA6/PP, Black, 100/pkg

Article Number	854-44317
Туре	GT.50X11
Color	Black (BK)
Quantity Per	bag
Product Description	The Grip Tie is a low-profile, one-piece fastening device. Constructed of a hook and loop design, laminated back to back, the Grip Tie features quick release for repetitive access to cable and wire. Reusable, adjustable, releasable, and easy to install, it can be successfully opened and closed numerous times. Grip Ties are available in a variety of colors and are versatile enough for applications ranging from network installations to bundling power cords.
Short Description	Grip Tie Strap, 11.0" x .5", PA6/PP, Black, 100/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	40.0
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	177.93
Length L (Imperial)	11.0
Length L (Metric)	279.4
Width W (Imperial)	0.5
Width W (Metric)	12.7
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	2.63
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	66.802

Material	Polyamide 6 (PA6) Polyethylene (PE)
Material Shortcut	PE PA6
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	No
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	No
UL Recognized (US)	Yes

Yes

UL Recognized (US and Canada)

Package Quantity (Imperial)	100
Package Quantity (Metric)	100
Customs Number	3926909988

About HellermannTyton

HellermannTyton is a global manufacturer of cable management and identification solutions for automotive, solar, electrical, construction, industrial automation, broadband and other OEM markets. The company's integrated approach to product design, sustainability, production, quality assurance and delivery is optimized to benefit local and global customers. HellermannTyton operates in 39 countries, with North American headquarters in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. (www.hellermann.tyton.com).

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.			
Contact Us	RoHS/WEEE Compliance	Disclaimer	Terms and Conditions